
Members allowances and expenses for 2022/23

Basic AllowanceS.R.A SRA funded by Avon Pension fundMeals  Car ParkingMisc. ExpensesMileage AllowanceMileage Passenger AllowanceBroadband & Telephone AccessCar Parking (VAT)Misc Expenses (VAT)Meals (VAT)
Title Surname Ints 2013 2014 2117 3002 3003 3008 3012 3034 3040 3041 3042 3043 TOTAL
CLLR ALLINSON BJ 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR HUNT CJ 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36
CLLR ROONEY PA 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36
CLLR BAMFORD JP 13,138.44 195 13,333.44
CLLR RIDDLE MR 13,138.44 223.2 195 13,556.64
CLLR CRANNEY K 13,138.44 3,941.52 17,079.96
CLLR GRIFFIN RC 13,138.44 10 499.05 5 330 205 14,187.49
CLLR ASHE J 13,138.44 3.6 95.85 180 56.45 13,474.34
CLLR HOLLOWAYSA 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR JONES TJ 13,138.44 3,941.52 17,079.96
CLLR HOPKINSONBH 13,138.44 397.8 13,536.24
CLLR POMFRET SL 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36
CLLR PRICE C 13,138.44 120 13,258.44
CLLR YOUNG CL 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36
CLLR BOULTON IM 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36
CLLR MONK AP 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR O'NEILL J 13,138.44 5,255.40 203.4 18,597.24
CLLR READE SJ 13,138.44 13,138.44 26,276.88
CLLR STOKES BS 13,138.44 13,138.44 677.25 680 27,634.13
CLLR WILLIAMS EL 13,138.44 13,138.44 26,276.88
CLLR BELL MR 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR DAVIS AWS 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR BURCHELL K 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36
CLLR HUNT R 13,138.44 13,138.44 26,276.88
CLLR BEGLEY A 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR SCUDAMOREK 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR BROMILEY S 13,138.44 15,766.08 104.85 29,009.37
CLLR HUGHES P 13,138.44 9,196.92 581.82 235.35 23,152.53
CLLR ADAMS J 13,138.44 1,711.17 193.14 180 15,222.75
CLLR BROWN ED 13,138.44 122.4 180 13,440.84
CLLR DAVIS J 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR AVENIN R 13,138.44 113.4 180 13,431.84
CLLR SAVAGE T 13,138.44 24,963.00 3,921.00 8.99 5 253.35 45 8.9 345.2 86.99 42,775.87
CLLR LABUSCHAGNENP 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR HARRIS LA 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR ARROWSMITHJ 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR BROMILEY E 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR BUDDHARAJUJ 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR CLARK T 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR COOPER K 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR DAVIS S 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR EVANS A 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR GAWN J 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR GRIFFITHS DJ 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR REID AJ 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR LANGLEY B 13,138.44 180 13,318.44
CLLR LEAN J 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR NUTLAND BMJ 13,138.44 41.85 13,180.29
CLLR OWUSU-ANTWIF 13,138.44 13,138.44 12 348.3 240 26,877.18
CLLR SCOTT S 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR SHAMBHU S 13,138.44 5,963.56 19,102.00
CLLR STANSFIELDJ 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR WOOD C 13,138.44 3,941.52 56.25 17,136.21
CLLR BURTON B 13,138.44 13,138.44 26,276.88
CLLR RUSH AS 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR PEARCE J 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR TRULL P 13,138.44 164.25 165 13,467.69
CLLR BRENNAN E 13,138.44 13,138.44
CLLR DAVIS R 13,138.44 865.31 128.7 14,132.45
CLLR DREW MJ 13,138.44 5,255.40 18,393.84
CLLR TYRRELL MJ 13,138.44 9,196.92 22,335.36


